



INDIANA AVENUE CURB AND SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
LEMOYNE BOROUGH, CUMBERLAND COUNTY
PROJECT NO. 0886800678
PROJECT MANAGER: MIKE KNOUSE

FEBRUARY 29, 2024

				CPA PAVEMENT SERVICES 3701 DERRY ST, STE G HARRISBURG, PA 17111		KINSLEY CONSTRUCTION 1110 E PRINCESS ST PO 2886 YORK, PA 17405		PORTER CONSTRUCTION LLC 205 W PINE STREET MT HOLLY SPRINGS PA 17065		MID-STATE PAVING, LLC 2991 PAXTONVILLE RD MIDDLEBURG, PA 17842		JVI GROUP INC 8210C CARLISLE PIKE YORK SPRINGS, PA 17372		G&B CONSTRUCTION 415 W BRISTOL BLVD FEASTERVILLE, PA 19053	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUAN.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
BASE BID															
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$1,550.50	\$1,550.50	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$5,280.00	\$5,280.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,735.00	\$3,735.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
3	Concrete curb, including removal of existing curb, restoration of existing asphalt driveways with minimum 6" PA 2A subbase, 2" Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design Wearing Course, 9.5mm, PG 64S-22, 0.3 to 3.0 Million ESALs, SRL-L, topsoil, seed, mulch, and pavement restoration consisting of 6" depth PA 2A stone subbase, 5" depth Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design Base Course, 25mm, PG 64S-22, 0.3 to 30 million ESAL, complete in-place	480	LF	\$65.00	\$31,200.00	\$70.50	\$33,840.00	\$95.00	\$45,600.00	\$110.00	\$52,800.00	\$115.00	\$55,200.00	\$137.50	\$66,000.00
5	Sawcut and Seal cracks	3	EA	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$330.00	\$990.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$80.00	\$240.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$40,405.00		\$37,780.50		\$61,200.00		\$65,960.00		\$66,140.00		\$75,000.00
ALTERNATE BID NO. 1															
6	Concrete curb, including excavation, topsoil, seed, mulch	198	LF	\$83.00	\$16,434.00	\$81.00	\$16,038.00	\$75.00	\$14,850.00	\$75.50	\$14,949.00	\$98.00	\$19,404.00	\$137.50	\$27,225.00
7	Concrete sidewalk, including excavation and grading, topsoil, seed, and mulch along edge of new concrete, complete-in-place	950	SF	\$17.00	\$16,150.00	\$21.70	\$20,615.00	\$24.50	\$23,275.00	\$21.40	\$20,330.00	\$30.00	\$28,500.00	\$25.00	\$23,750.00
8	Pavement widening, including excavation to depth of 13", 8" depth PA 2A subbase, 5" depth Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design Base Course, 25mm, PG 64S-22, 0.3 to 30 million ESAL, complete in-place	90	SY	\$95.00	\$8,550.00	\$112.75	\$10,147.50	\$90.00	\$8,100.00	\$73.00	\$6,570.00	\$32.00	\$2,880.00	\$180.00	\$16,200.00
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID NO. 1				\$41,134.00		\$46,800.50		\$46,225.00		\$41,849.00		\$50,784.00		\$67,175.00
	TOTAL BID				\$81,539.00		\$84,581.00		\$107,425.00		\$107,809.00		\$116,924.00		\$142,175.00